Description
The HBA2 is a fully programmable blind hollow bore 12 bit absolute encoder
designed to easily mount to any rotating shaft. This single turn absolute encoder
provides 12 bit resolution over 360 degrees of rotation in a serial output format.
The HBA2 communicates via US Digital's SEI (Serial Encoder Interface) bus.
The SEI bus is a simple convenient network of devices interfacing to a RS232
serial port. This bus can support 1 to 15 devices on a single 6-wire cable with
lengths up to 1000 feet.

/products/ad2b
/products/sei
Ordering Information
HBA2 -  -
  Interface
S = SEI bus
A = Analog output
 Shaft diameter
237 = 6mm
250 = 1/4"
312 = 5/16"
315 = 8mm
375 = 3/8"
394 = 10mm
472 = 12mm
500 = 1/2"
551 = 14mm
625 = 5/8"
750 = 3/4"
Notes
Cables and connectors are not included and
must be ordered separately.
US Digital warrants its products against defects
in materials and workmanship for two years.
See complete warranty for details.
Base Pricing
Quantity Price
1 $385.00
10 $345.04
For volume discounts, please contact us at sales@usdigital.com or 800.736.0194.
Add $20.00 per unit for Interface  of Analog output
HBA2 Absolute Blind Hollow Bore Optical Encoder
Page 6 of 6
Rev. 130731113215